
Terrain: 2. Rolling, easy grades; Mileage: 32

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 R Grove St 0.1 16.2 L Olivet Rd 1.0

0.1 L W North St 0.3 17.2 R W Olivet Rd 1.4

0.4 R Fitch St 0.3 18.5 L Old Trenton Rd 0.2

0.8 > Hudson St 0.3 18.7 L River Rd 0.9

1.1 R Front St 0.2 19.6 R Trenton Rd (Under River) 1.9

1.2 L Healdsburg Ave 3.8 21.5 L River Rd 0.7

5.0 L Arata Ln 0.3 22.1 R Wohler Rd 0.7

5.3 R Los Amigos Rd 1.2 22.8 R Eastside Rd 1.2

6.5 R Brooks Rd S 0.2 24.0 L stay on Eastside Rd 5.2

6.6 R Lakewood Dr 0.1 29.1 L Old Redwood Hwy 2.5

6.7 L Old Redwood Hwy 3.7 31.7 R Front St 0.2

10.4 R Mark West Commons Cir 0.1 31.9 L Hudson St 0.3

10.6 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.2 32.2 > Fitch St 0.3

10.8 L Deerwood Dr 0.3 32.5 L North St 0.3

11.0 R Sussex Dr 0.1 32.8 R Grove St 0.1

11.1 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.6 32.9 E End of route

11.7 R Mark West Springs Rd 0.5

12.2 > River Rd 1.7 Jerry  Applegate (415)716-0251

13.9 L Woolsey Rd 2.3 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29070770

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg City Hall 

Christmas Tree Ride


